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Ficha Técnica
CPm 158

Referencia: 6523600082

0 Informacion Técnica

Conexién Succion
Conexién Descarga
Altura (ADT) Max
Caudal Max
Caudal Medio
Altura Media
M otor
Potencia
Voltaje
Velocidad
Peso

Dimensiones

1 Pulg. NPT
1 Pulg. NPT
32m
31.7 GPM
15.8 GPM
23m
Monoféasico
1.0HP
110V
3450 RPM
13Kg
0.29/0.17/0.22 Mts
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